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COMPULINK-USA CAT 6 AND CAT 6A SOLUTIONS

CAT 6A BOOTED COMPULINK-USA WESCO

Patch Cord, 1 foot T3S3S-BOS6AYY-BAS-1FT MM01-AXC6AS-YYB

Patch Cord, 2 foot T3S3S-BOS6AYY-BAS-2FT MM02-AXC6AS-YYB

Patch Cord, 3 foot T3S3S-BOS6AYY-BAS-3FT MM03-AXC6AS-YYB

Patch Cord, 4 foot T3S3S-BOS6AYY-BAS-4FT MM04-AXC6AS-YYB

Patch Cord, 5 foot T3S3S-BOS6AYY-BAS-5FT MM05-AXC6AS-YYB

Patch Cord, 7 foot T3S3S-BOS6AYY-BAS-7FT MM07-AXC6AS-YYB

Patch Cord, 10 foot T3S3S-BOS6AYY-BAS-10FT MM10-AXC6AS-YYB

Patch Cord, 15 foot T3S3S-BOS6AYY-BAS-15FT MM15-AXC6AS-YYB

Patch Cord, 20 foot T3S3S-BOS6AYY-BAS-20FT MM20-AXC6AS-YYB

Patch Cord, 25 foot T3S3S-BOS6AYY-BAS-25FT MM25-AXC6AS-YYB

CAT 6A
•	 Cat 6A, F/UTP, stranded, 26 AWG, CMR rated, with clear boots
•	 TAA Compliant
•	 YY=color, 01/white, 02/black, 03/red, 04/green, 05/yellow, 06/blue,  
	 08/orange, 09/gray, 10/violet

COMPULINK-USA COPPER SOLUTIONS

CAT 6 BOOTED COMPULINK-USA WESCO

Patch Cord, 1 foot T3G3G-BO6YY-BAS-1FT MM01-AXC6-YYB

Patch Cord, 2 foot T3G3G-BO6YY-BAS-2FT MM02-AXC6-YYB

Patch Cord, 3 foot T3G3G-BO6YY-BAS-3FT MM03-AXC6-YYB

Patch Cord, 4 foot T3G3G-BO6YY-BAS-4FT MM04-AXC6-YYB

Patch Cord, 5 foot T3G3G-BO6YY-BAS-5FT MM05-AXC6-YYB

Patch Cord, 7 foot T3G3G-BO6YY-BAS-7FT MM07-AXC6-YYB

Patch Cord, 10 foot T3G3G-BO6YY-BAS-10FT MM10-AXC6-YYB

Patch Cord, 15 foot T3G3G-BO6YY-BAS-15FT MM15-AXC6-YYB

Patch Cord, 20 foot T3G3G-BO6YY-BAS-20FT MM20-AXC6-YYB

Patch Cord, 25 foot T3G3G-BO6YY-BAS-25FT MM25-AXC6-YYB

CAT 6
•	 Cat 6, UTP, stranded, 24 AWG, CM rated, with clear boots
•	 TAA Compliant
•	 YY=color, 01/white, 02/black, 03/red, 04/green, 05/yellow, 06/blue,  
	 08/orange, 09/gray, 10/violet

COMPULINK-USA CAT 6 AND CAT 6A 28 AWG SOLUTIONS

 CAT 6A SLIM CM/LSZH COMPULINK-USA WESCO

Patch Cord, 1 foot T3N3N-B28SAYY-1FT MM01-AXC6ASDS-YYB

Patch Cord, 2 foot T3N3N-B28SAYY-2FT MM02-AXC6ASDS-YYB

Patch Cord, 3 foot T3N3N-B28SAYY-3FT MM03-AXC6ASDS-YYB

Patch Cord, 4 foot T3N3N-B28SAYY-4FT MM04-AXC6ASDS-YYB

Patch Cord, 5 foot T3N3N-B28SAYY-5FT MM05-AXC6ASDS-YYB

Patch Cord, 7 foot T3N3N-B28SAYY-7FT MM07-AXC6ASDS-YYB

Patch Cord, 10 foot T3N3N-B28SAYY-10FT MM10-AXC6ASDS-YYB

Patch Cord, 15 foot T3N3N-B28SAYY-15FT MM15-AXC6ASDS-YYB

Patch Cord, 20 foot T3N3N-B28SAYY-20FT MM20-AXC6ASDS-YYB

Patch Cord, 25 foot T3N3N-B28SAYY-25FT MM25-AXC6ASDS-YYB

CAT 6A SLIM CM/LSZH
•	 Cat 6A, U/FTP, stranded, 28 AWG, CM/LSZH dual rated with clear boots
•	 TAA compliant
•	 YY=color, 01/white, 02/black, 03/red, 04/green, 05/yellow, 06/blue,  
	 08/orange, 09/gray, 10/violet
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COMPULINK-USA CAT 6 AND CAT 6A 28 AWG SOLUTIONS (CONTINUED)

COMPULINK-USA COPPER SOLUTIONS

FIBER ASSEMBLY OM3 OM4 OS2

   LC-LC COMPULINK-USA WESCO COMPULINK-USA WESCO COMPULINK-USA WESCO

1 METER P2J50-2-5B5BT-1M 677748 P2J54-2-5B5BT-1M 677774 P2J83-2-5B5BT-1M 677800

2 METER P2J50-2-5B5BT-2M 677749 P2J54-2-5B5BT-2M 677775 P2J83-2-5B5BT-2M 677801

3 METER P2J50-2-5B5BT-3M 677750 P2J54-2-5B5BT-3M 677776 P2J83-2-5B5BT-3M 677802

5 METER P2J50-2-5B5BT-5M 677752 P2J54-2-5B5BT-5M 677778 P2J83-2-5B5BT-5M 677803

7 METER P2J50-2-5B5BT-7M 677754 P2J54-2-5B5BT-7M 677780 P2J83-2-5B5BT-7M 677804

10 METER P2J50-2-5B5BT-10M 677756 P2J54-2-5B5BT-10M 677782 P2J83-2-5B5BT-10M 677805

LC-SC

1 METER P2J50-2-5B77T-1M 677761 P2J54-2-5B77T-1M 677787 P2J83-2-5B77T-1M 677807

2 METER P2J50-2-5B77T-2M 677762 P2J54-2-5B77T-2M 677788 P2J83-2-5B77T-2M 677808

3 METER P2J50-2-5B77T-3M 677763 P2J54-2-5B77T-3M 677789 P2J83-2-5B77T-3M 677809

5 METER P2J50-2-5B77T-5M 677765 P2J54-2-5B77T-5M 677791 P2J83-2-5B77T-5M 677810

7 METER P2J50-2-5B77T-7M 677767 P2J54-2-5B77T-7M 677793 P2J83-2-5B77T-7M 677811

10 METER P2J50-2-5B77T-10M 677769 P2J54-2-5B77T-10M 677795 P2J83-2-5B77T-10M 677812

SC-SC

1 METER P2J50-2-7777T-1M 10215904 P2J54-2-7777T-1M 965558 P2J83-2-7777T-1M 965568

2 METER P2J50-2-7777T-2M 10215905 P2J54-2-7777T-2M 965559 P2J83-2-7777T-2M 965569

3 METER P2J50-2-7777T-3M 10215906 P2J54-2-7777T-3M 965560 P2J83-2-7777T-3M 965570

5 METER P2J50-2-7777T-5M P2J54-2-7777T-5M 965561 P2J83-2-7777T-5M 965571

7 METER P2J50-2-7777T-7M P2J54-2-7777T-7M P2J83-2-7777T-7M

10 METER P2J50-2-7777T-10M P2J54-2-7777T-10M 965562 P2J83-2-7777T-10M 965572

PERFORMANCE PLUS FIBER ASSEMBLIES

PERFORMANCE PLUS
•	 2 strand, 1.6mm OD, OFNP rated, zip cord
•	 TAA Compliant
•	 ST, FC and MTRJ combinations also available

 CAT 6 SLIM CM/LSZH COMPULINK-USA WESCO

Patch Cord, 1 foot T3M3M-BO28YY-1FT MM01-AXC6SD-YY

Patch Cord, 2 foot T3M3M-BO28YY-2FT MM02-AXC6SD-YY

Patch Cord, 3 foot T3M3M-BO28YY-3FT MM03-AXC6SD-YY

Patch Cord, 4 foot T3M3M-BO28YY-4FT MM04-AXC6SD-YY

Patch Cord, 5 foot T3M3M-BO28YY-5FT MM05-AXC6SD-YY

Patch Cord, 7 foot T3M3M-BO28YY-7FT MM07-AXC6SD-YY

Patch Cord, 10 foot T3M3M-BO28YY-10FT MM10-AXC6SD-YY

Patch Cord, 15 foot T3M3M-BO28YY-15FT MM15-AXC6SD-YY

Patch Cord, 20 foot T3M3M-BO28YY-20FT MM20-AXC6SD-YY

Patch Cord, 25 foot T3M3M-BO28YY-25FT MM25-AXC6SD-YY

CAT 6 SLIM CM/LSZH
•	 Cat 6, UTP, stranded, 28 AWG, CM/LSZH dual rated, with clear boots
•	 TAA Compliant
•	 YY=color, 01/white, 02/black, 03/red, 04/green, 05/yellow, 06/blue,  
	 08/orange, 09/gray, 10/violet
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VALUE LINE
•	 2 strand, 2.0mm OD, OFNR rated, LC-LC, LC-SC, zip cord
•	 SC and ST connector combinations also available

COMPULINK-USA FIBER SOLUTIONS

VALUE LINE FIBER OM4 OS2

   LC-LC COMPULINK-USA WESCO COMPULINK-USA WESCO

1 METER OM4LCLC-1M 894194 OS2LCLC-1M 894209

2 METER OM4LCLC-2M 894195 OS2LCLC-2M 894210

3 METER OM4LCLC-3M 894196 OS2LCLC-3M 894211

5 METER OM4LCLC-5M 894197 OS2LCLC-5M 894212

7 METER OM4LCLC-7M 894198 OS2LCLC-7M 894213

10 METER OM4LCLC-10M 894199 OS2LCLC-10M 894215

LC-SC

1 METER OM4LCSC-1M 894204 OS2LCSC-1M 894221

2 METER OM4LCSC-2M 894205 OS2LCSC-2M 894222

3 METER OM4LCSC-3M 894206 OS2LCSC-3M 894223

5 METER OM4LCSC-5M 894207 OS2LCSC-5M 894224

10 METER OM4LCSC-10M 894208 OS2LCSC-10M 894225

VALUE LINE FIBER ASSEMBLIES

PERFORMANCE PLUS EZ-FLIP UNIBOOT FIBER ASSEMBLIES

UNIBOOT FIBER ASSEMBLY
•	 2 strand, 2.0mm round, OFNP rated, LC-LC
•	 TAA Compliant

LC-LC OS2 LC-LC OM4

LC-LC COMPULINK-USA WESCO COMPULINK-USA WESCO

1 METER P2X83-2-5X5XT-1M P2X54-2-5X5XT-1M

2 METER P2X83-2-5X5XT-2M P2X54-2-5X5XT-2M

3 METER P2X83-2-5X5XT-3M P2X54-2-5X5XT-3M

5 METER P2X83-2-5X5XT-5M P2X54-2-5X5XT-5M

7 METER P2X83-2-5X5XT-7M P2X54-2-5X5XT-7M

10 METER P2X83-2-5X5XT-10M P2X54-2-5X5XT-10M

PERFORMANCE PLUS PIGTAILS

FIBER ASSEMBLY 
LC-LC

OM3 OM4 OS2

COMPULINK-USA WESCO COMPULINK-USA WESCO COMPULINK-USA WESCO

LC, Individual Pigtails P9J50-1-5A00BUF-3M P9J54-1-5A00BUF-3M P9J83-1-5A00BUF-3M

LC, 12-Fiber Color-Coded Pigtail Kit PK12LCPCOM3-3M PK12LCPCOM4-3M 10002763 PK12LCUPCOS2-3M 10002764

SC, Individual Pigtails P9J50-1-7000BUF-3M P9J54-1-7000BUF-3M P9J83-1-7000BUF-3M

SC, 12-Fiber Color-Coded Pigtail Kit PK12SCPCOM3-3M PK12SCPCOM4-3M PK12SCUPCOS2-3M

FIBER OPTIC PIGTAILS
•	 Support both fusion and mechanical splicing for fiber cabling systems
•	 12-fiber color-coded pigtail kits per ANSI/TIA-598-D-1
•	 Easy-strip 900 µm buffered fiber
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PERFORMANCE PLUS COAX ASSEMBLIES
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COMPETITIVE COST RAPID DELIVERY HIGH QUALITY

CompuLink-USA has reduced the 
lead time from weeks to days 
while providing the same level of 
performance, all at a price lower than 
brand name solutions.  
CompuLink delivers:

•	 Aggressive component sourcing

•	 Project pricing

•	 Lower labor cost achieved  
through automation

Don’t let the three to six week lead 
times of traditional suppliers slow down 
the deployment of your healthcare 
facility project. CompuLink-USA offers:

•	 Exceptional lead times

•	 Outstanding responsiveness

•	 Flexibility

•	 Same-day shipping available

•	 Global shipping capability

Compatible with almost all chassis  
and modules, our fiber cables save  

both time and money without 
sacrificing performance.

25 Year Limited Warranty

 100% tested PIM and VSWR verified on Kaelus SI-1900E

•	 Serialized marker band includes PIM rating & website for individual test records

•	 Plenum Rated (CMP)

•	 Assembled in USA

•	 Standard 1, 2, 3, & 5 mtr. and custom lengths available

THE COMPULINK-USA DIFFERENCE

COMPULINK-USA FIBER SOLUTIONS

CUSTOM FIBER ARRAY AND TRUNK CONFIGURATOR

FIBER COUNT FIBER TYPE CABLE RATING CABLE TYPE TERMINATION UNIT OF 
MEASURE

LENGTH POLARITY

002-288 8.2/125 µm SM 
OS2 Yellow

62.5/125 µm MM 
OM1 Orange

50/125 µm LO 
10G-300m MM 
OM3 Aqua

50/125 µm LO 
10G-550m MM 
OM4 Aqua

Plenum  
LSZH

SIMPLEX 2.0 MM

DUPLEX ZIPCORD 
1.6 MM

DUPLEX ROUND 
2.0 MM

FIRST END

ST
SC
LC
SC/APC
LC/APC
LC Unibody
FC
FC/APC

SECOND END

ST
SC
LC
SC/APC
LC/APC
LC Unibody
FC
FC/APC
No Connector

Meters (M)
Feet (F)

0010-3000* Standard 
A-B (B-A)
A-A (BA-BA)

Please contact your CompuLink-USA representative for part numbers and pricing.

*E.g. 0010 = 001.0 Units
0015 = 001.5 Units
0150 = 015.0 Units

Notes on length:
Min FEET increment: 1-FT
Lengths > 1-FT: User can select 0.6-Inch increments
Min METER increment: 0.2-M
Lengths > 0.2 M User can select 0.2 M increments
After 49-FT/15 M longer lead times may apply for franctional lengths


